

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

HON'BLE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10448/2005

U.P.POWER CORPN. AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAIN(DEAD) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to state as to why this matter has been listed before this Court.

List again on 7.12.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

sk